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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 15 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
12.02.2017 - 11:44 Results
MWCH Open 1:05.85 ZAITSEVA Katrin EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 13 1:14.19 HANSALU Katriin EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH 14 - 15 1:11.20 KAARE Kertu EST Tartu 14.02.2016
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. KOLESNIKOVA Taisia 05 Ekran Saint-Petersburg 1:10.32 495
Meet record!

50m: 32.38 32.38 100m: 1:10.32 37.94

2. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:10.56 490
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:10.56 38.00

3. KONKKA Siiri 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:12.67 448
50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:12.67 39.52

4. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.77 446
5. RANTALA Aino 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:14.87 410

50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:14.87 40.76

6. SIRKIAE Oona 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:14.93 409
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:14.93 40.64

7. SELIMI Sonila 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:17.41 371
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:17.41 43.36

8. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:19.75 339
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:19.75 42.62

9. NIHTILAE Ella 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:24.02 290
50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:24.02 46.40

10. SOLOM Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.14 269
50m: 39.50 39.50 100m: 1:26.14 46.64

11. HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.03 244
50m: 40.42 40.42 100m: 1:29.03 48.61

12. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.31 241
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:29.31 48.61

13. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:45.99 144
50m: 46.22 46.22 100m: 1:45.99 59.77

DSQ PETROVA Olesja 05 Spars-MK
GA - False Start

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. WEURO Olivia 02 Alands Simfoerening 1:12.00 461
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:12.00 38.56

2. ARTAMONOVA Renate 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:13.14 440
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:13.14 40.10

3. NURMI Maija 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:17.20 374
50m: 35.44 35.44 100m: 1:17.20 41.76

4. SUMENKOVA Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:17.50 370
50m: 37.00 37.00 100m: 1:17.50 40.50
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 15, Girls, 100m Butterfly, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

5. VUTT Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:17.57 369
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:17.57 43.12

6. NAZAROVA Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:20.29 332
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:20.29 42.20

7. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 1:20.92 325
50m: 36.76 36.76 100m: 1:20.92 44.16

8. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.97 312
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:21.97 45.09

9. AROLA Aino-olivia 02 Uimaseura Aquila 1:23.22 298
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:23.22 47.91

Open

1. MARKVARDT Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:03.71 666
Meet record!

50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:03.71 33.99

2. HEINOLA Nea-Amanda 00 Uimaseura Aquila 1:04.73 635
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:04.73 34.94

3. SHCHELCHKOVA Ekaterina 01 Saint-Petersburg 1:06.44 587
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:06.44 35.21

4. LINDEBERG Sophia 00 Helsingfors Simsaellskap 1:10.04 501
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:10.04 38.03

5. KOLESNIKOVA Taisia 05 Ekran Saint-Petersburg 1:10.32 495
Meet record!

50m: 32.38 32.38 100m: 1:10.32 37.94

6. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:10.56 490
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:10.56 38.00

7. POENNI Jade 97 Uimaseura Aquila 1:11.15 478
50m: 32.50 32.50 100m: 1:11.15 38.65

8. WEURO Olivia 02 Alands Simfoerening 1:12.00 461
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:12.00 38.56

9. KONKKA Siiri 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:12.67 448
50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:12.67 39.52

10. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.77 446
11. ARTAMONOVA Renate 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:13.14 440

50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:13.14 40.10

12. RANTALA Aino 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:14.87 410
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:14.87 40.76

13. SIRKIAE Oona 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:14.93 409
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:14.93 40.64

14. KOELHI Emmi 00 Helsingfors Simsaellskap 1:15.68 397
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:15.68 42.33

15. NURMI Maija 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:17.20 374
50m: 35.44 35.44 100m: 1:17.20 41.76
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 15, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. SELIMI Sonila 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:17.41 371
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:17.41 43.36

17. SUMENKOVA Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:17.50 370
50m: 37.00 37.00 100m: 1:17.50 40.50

18. VUTT Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:17.57 369
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:17.57 43.12

19. KOTOLA Vilma 01 Uimaseura Aquila 1:18.53 355
50m: 36.32 36.32 100m: 1:18.53 42.21

20. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:19.75 339
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:19.75 42.62

21. NAZAROVA Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:20.29 332
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:20.29 42.20

22. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 1:20.92 325
50m: 36.76 36.76 100m: 1:20.92 44.16

23. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.97 312
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:21.97 45.09

24. AROLA Aino-olivia 02 Uimaseura Aquila 1:23.22 298
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:23.22 47.91

25. NIHTILAE Ella 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:24.02 290
50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:24.02 46.40

26. SOLOM Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.14 269
50m: 39.50 39.50 100m: 1:26.14 46.64

27. HIIEMAEE Heli 00 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:29.03 244
50m: 39.76 39.76 100m: 1:29.03 49.27

HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.03 244
50m: 40.42 40.42 100m: 1:29.03 48.61

29. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.31 241
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:29.31 48.61

30. SUKKO Marita 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:36.12 193
50m: 42.26 42.26 100m: 1:36.12 53.86

31. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:45.99 144
50m: 46.22 46.22 100m: 1:45.99 59.77

DSQ PETROVA Olesja 05 Spars-MK
GA - False Start


